Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
Revision February 2, 2015 1 / 4
@ UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd. 2013
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.unsemi.com.tw for current information.
The 15KPS series of high current uni/bi-directional transient
suppressors are designed for A.C. line protection and high power
DC bus clamping applications. These devices offer

(mA)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage I R
@V RWM
(uA)
Maximum
Reverse
Surge
Current I PP(1)
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
V C@I PP (V)Uni Bi min(V) max(V)
15KP20AS 15KP20CAS 20.0 22.20 24.50 5.0 15 349.9 34.3
15KP22AS 15KP22CAS 22.0 24.40 26.90 5.0 10 323.5 37.1
15KP24AS 15KP24CAS 24.0 26.70 29.50 5.0 5 294.9 40.7
15KP26AS 15KP26CAS 26.0 28.90 31.90 5.0 5 272.8 44.0
15KP28AS 15KP28CAS 28.0 31.10 34.40 5.0 5 252.7 47.5
15KP30AS 15KP30CAS 30.0 33.30 36.80 5.0 5 236.7 50.7
15KP33AS 15KP33CAS 33.0 36.70 40.60 5.0 5 219.4 54.7
15KP36AS 15KP36CAS 36.0 40.00 44.20 5.0 5 200.7 59.8
Note:(1)Surge waveform: 10/1000μs
Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
Revision February 2, 2015 3 / 4
@ UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd. 2013